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Increasingly restricted requirements for environmental protection
and for better quality of products influence the development of
modern machines for plant protection. This was the basis on which
Agromehanika developed a new family of mistblowers which are able
to meet the more restricted standards and help the farmer with the
complete plant protection treatment.
Our types of mistblowers are equipped with:
• clean water tank used for washing hands after the work with

chemicals
• clean water tank used for washing the mistblower with additional

functions:
a) total cleaning of indoor parts of mistblower after spraying

(tank, filter, pump, regulator, nozzles, ...)
b) partial cleaning of mistblower with the cleaning of filters, pump,

regulator and nozzles without changing the concentration
of chemicals in the tank (cleaning after a longer break of spraying).

Immer strengere Forderungen nach dem Schutz der Natur und besserer
Qualität der Erzeugnisse veranlassen zur Entwicklung der moderneren
Pflanzenschutzmaschinen. Auf dieser Basis hat Agromehanika die neue
Familie der Anbausprühgeräte, entwickelt, die die anspruchsvollsten
Normen erfüllen und gleichzeitig dem Landwirt das ganze
Pflanzenschutzverfahren erleichtern.
Unsere Sprühgerätetypen haben folgende Pflichtzusätze:
• Behälter für reines Wasser, das für das Händewaschen bei

der Arbeit mit den Sprühmitteln bestimmt ist
• Behälter für reines Wasser, das für die Reinigung des Gerätes

nach dem Sprvhen nötig ist und folgende Funktionen hat:
a) vollständige Reinigung aller inneren Teile des Sprühgerätes

nach dem Ende des Sprühens (Behälter, Filter, Pumpe, Regler, Düsen,...)
b) Teilreinigung des Sprühgerätes, die die Reinigung der Filter,

der Pumpe, des Reglers und der Düsen umfasst, ohne dass
dabei die Konzentration des Sprühmittels im Behälter (Reinigung nach
einer längeren Unterbrechung des Sprühen) verändert wird

AGP 200 EN, AGP 300 EN AGP 400 EN, AGP 500 EN

MOUNTED MISTBLOWERS /ANBAUSPRÜHGERÄTE vom
type/Typ AGP 200EN, AGP 300EN, AGP 400EN/U, AGP 500EN

AGP 200 EN/U, AGP 300 EN/U AGP 400 EN/U, AGP 500 EN/U



Technical data for mistblowers Technische Daten der

sprayers AGP 200 EN, Anbausprühgeräte AGP 200 EN,

AGP 300 EN, AGP 400 EN/U, AGP 500 EN AGP 300 EN, AGP 400 EN/U, AGP 500 EN

Volume of tank (l) 200 300 400 500 Behälterinhalt (l)

Diameter of fan (mm) Ø 585 Ø 825 Ø 825 Ø 825 Ventilatordurchmesser (mm)

Fan capacity (m3/h) Luftmenge (m3/h)
12000-32000 16000-48000 16000-48000 16000-48000

(propportional regulation) (stufenlos einstellbarer Ventilator)

Output velocity of air (m/s) 12-32 12-32 12-32 12-32 Austrittsgeschwindigket des Luftes (m/s)

Number of fan revolutions (RPM) 1400-1800 1400-1800 1400-1800 1400-1800 Drehzahl des Ventilators (min-1)

Power of fan V - belt / V - belt / V - belt / V - belt / Ventilatorantrieb

Keilriemen Keilriemen Keilriemen Keilriemen

17 x 1450 17 x 1450 17 x 1450 17 x 1450

Fan on off - Ein- und Ausschaltung des Ventilators
Yes / Ja Yes / Ja Yes / Ja Yes / Ja

with excenter lever mit exzentrischem Hebel

Pump BM 65/30 BM 65/30 BM 65/30 BM 65/30 Pumpentyp

Pump capacity (l/min) 65 65 65 65 Fördermenge der Pumpe (l/min)

Pump pressure (MPa) 30 30 30 30 Pumpendruck (MPa)

Power of pump With cardan shaft With cardan shaft With cardan shaft With cardan shaft Pumpenantrieb

Zapfwelle über Zapfwelle über Zapfwelle über Zapfwelle über

Gelenkwelle Gelenkwelle Gelenkwelle Gelenkwelle

Max. number of revolutions 540 RPM / Max. 540 min-1 540 RPM / Max. 540 min-1 540 RPM / Max. 540 min-1 540 RPM / Max. 540 min-1 Höchstzapfwellendrehzahl

Pressure regulator PR-1F/3 PR-1F/3 PR-1F/3 PR-1F/3 Druckregler

Nozzles Lechler Lechler Lechler Lechler Düseneinsatz

Nozzle holders Twin with diaphragm Twin with diaphragm Twin with diaphragm Twin with diaphragm Düsenträger

anti drip valve / Doppelt mit anti drip valve / Doppelt mit anti drip valve / Doppelt mit anti drip valve / Doppelt mit

Tropfstopmembranventil Tropfstopmembranventil Tropfstopmembranventil Tropfstopmembranventil

Number of nozzles 10 12 10 12 Düsenzahl

Agitation in tank Ejector nozzle Ejector nozzle Ejector nozzle Ejector nozzle Rührwerk

Injektordüse Injektordüse Injektordüse Injektordüse

Filtering Basket filter/Siebfilter Basket filter/Siebfilter Basket filter/Siebfilter Basket filter/Siebfilter Filtration

suction strainer/Saugfilter suction strainer/Saugfilter suction strainer/Saugfilter suction strainer/Saugfilter

Pressure strainer/Druckfilter Pressure strainer/Druckfilter Pressure strainer/Druckfilter Pressure strainer/Druckfilter

Connection Standard
II. cat. / Kat. II. cat. / Kat. II. cat. / Kat. II. cat. / Kat.

on tractor Dreipunktanschluß

Dimensions Maße des Sprühgerätes

Length - L (mm) 1200 1300 1300 1450 Länge - L (mm)

Width - B (mm) 910 1000 1000 1230 Breite - B (mm)

Height - H (mm) 1280 1350 1570 1460 Höhe - H (mm)

Mass (kg) 142 173 190 218 Gewicht des Sprühgerätes

Distributer:

Options: Zusatzausrüstung:

• Air Deflector • Deflector

• Pump PA 908 • Pumpentyp PA 908

• Control Unit PR-6F/3 • Druckregler PR-6F/3

• Additional distribution valves • Zusatzsteuer gerät

• Spray Lance for high spraying • Stock

• Hose reer • Aufrollrommell

• Zincy spraying Construction • Verzinkteausführung

• Washing out in Filter • Einspühlvorbereitung

• Adjustment nozzles • Höchverstellbare Düssen

Technical data and pictures are for information and are not obliged. Producer
reserves the right to change specification and design of products without notice.

Die angeführten Beschreibungen sind nicht verbindlich und können ohne
Ankündigung verändert oder ergänzt werden.


